
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1981; Name= REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198101050000
00520

01/05/1981
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE VINCENT,
WILLIAM R. &
VIC

408 952 7 99 Lot#:19 Book:7
Pg:99 Sub:OLD
MILL TRACE

198103030000
24270

03/03/1981
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE TATE, LARRY
CURTIS &
KERR

410 299

198103040000
24870

03/04/1981
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BOSTON,
DENNIS R. &
PATRI

410 353

198101060000
01100

01/06/1981
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

COLEMAN,
ELAINE P.
ETAL

409 14

198101060000
01090

01/06/1981
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

COLEMAN,
WALTER
MCLANE

409 14

198103120000
00180

03/12/1981
08:24:05

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CENTRAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

39 842 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:407 Pg:519
Instr
#:19801112000
128870

198103120000
28180

03/12/1981
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

39 127

198103130000
28960

03/13/1981
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

39 870

198103130000
28970

03/13/1981
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

39 869

198103190000
30790

03/19/1981
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

39 932

198101150000
04630

01/15/1981
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

39 67

198101150000
04760

01/15/1981
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

39 68

198101190000
06040

01/19/1981
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

39 127

198101190000
06080

01/19/1981
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

39 126

198101200000
06960

01/20/1981
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CAMPBELL, H.
JEFF & KAREN

409 311

198101200000
07000

01/20/1981
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ADDERHOLD,
TERRY
WAYNE

409 322

198101220000
07810

01/22/1981
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

39 219

198101220000
07770

01/22/1981
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LINCOLN FED
SV&LN ASOC

39 218



198103260000
33330

03/26/1981
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

40 24

198101220000
07820

01/22/1981
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LINCOLN FED
SV&LN ASOC

39 217

198104020000
36000

04/02/1981
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WATERS,
GARY
WILLIAMS & L

411 175

198104070000
37880

04/07/1981
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LESLEY JOHN
S. & IRENE J

411 312

198104100000
39530

04/10/1981
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

40 213

198104100000
39560

04/10/1981
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

40 214

198104100000
39580

04/10/1981
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED
MORTGAGE
ASOC

40 212

198102040000
12620

02/04/1981
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CHAKRAVART
HI, K.R.

409 643

198104130000
40500

04/13/1981
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE FULMER,
HAROLD
EUGENE & B

411 401

198104130000
40540

04/13/1981
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WEATHERS,
EMORY H. &
LOUI

411 406

198102050000
13000

02/05/1981
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

39 394

198102050000
13040

02/05/1981
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE KIDD, JERRY
A. & DONNA
G.

409 666


