	Search	Criteria Fi	ilters Appli	ed: Date F	Recorded=	: 1981; Na	me= REA	L ESTATE	FINANCI	NG INC;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198101050000 00520	01/05/1981 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VINCENT, WILLIAM R. & VIC	408	952	7	99		Lot#:19 Book:7 Pg:99 Sub:OLD MILL TRACE
198103030000 24270	03/03/1981 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TATE, LARRY CURTIS & KERR	410	299				
198103040000 24870	03/04/1981 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOSTON, DENNIS R. & PATRI	410	353				
198101060000 01100	01/06/1981 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	COLEMAN, ELAINE P. ETAL	409	14				
198101060000 01090	01/06/1981 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	COLEMAN, WALTER MCLANE	409	14				
198103120000 00180	03/12/1981 08:24:05	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CENTRAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	39	842			Bk Type:MORT Bk:407 Pg:519 Instr #:19801112000 128870	
198103120000 28180	03/12/1981 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CENTRAL BANK BHAM	39	127				
198103130000 28960	03/13/1981 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	39	870				
198103130000 28970	03/13/1981 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK BHAM	39	869				
198103190000 30790	03/19/1981 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK BHAM	39	932				
198101150000 04630	01/15/1981 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK BHAM	39	67				
198101150000 04760	01/15/1981 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK BHAM	39	68				
198101190000 06040	01/19/1981 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK BHAM	39	127				
198101190000 06080	01/19/1981 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK BHAM	39	126				
198101200000 06960	01/20/1981 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CAMPBELL, H. JEFF & KAREN	409	311				
198101200000 07000	01/20/1981 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADDERHOLD, TERRY WAYNE	409	322				
198101220000 07810	01/22/1981 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK BHAM	39	219				
198101220000 07770	01/22/1981 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LINCOLN FED SV&LN ASOC	39	218				

198103260000 33330	03/26/1981 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	40	24		
198101220000 07820	01/22/1981 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LINCOLN FED SV&LN ASOC	39	217		
198104020000 36000	04/02/1981 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WATERS, GARY WILLIAMS & L	411	175		
198104070000 37880	04/07/1981 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LESLEY JOHN S. & IRENE J	411	312		
198104100000 39530	04/10/1981 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK BHAM	40	213		
198104100000 39560	04/10/1981 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK BHAM	40	214		
198104100000 39580	04/10/1981 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED MORTGAGE ASOC	40	212		
198102040000 12620	02/04/1981 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHAKRAVART HI, K.R.	409	643		
198104130000 40500	04/13/1981 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FULMER, HAROLD EUGENE & B	411	401		
198104130000 40540	04/13/1981 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WEATHERS, EMORY H. & LOUI	411	406		
198102050000 13000	02/05/1981 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK BHAM	39	394		
198102050000 13040	02/05/1981 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KIDD, JERRY A. & DONNA G.	409	666		